
(注)別府ー大分の豊肥本線、久大本線の列車は無表記

駅間ｷﾛ
小倉からの

営業キロ
駅名

4.9 56.7 東中津

3.4 60.1 今津

2.4 62.5 天津

3.0 65.5 豊前善光寺

3.6 69.1 柳ヶ浦

1.9 71.0 豊前長洲

4.8 75.8 宇佐

3.6 79.4 西屋敷

5.8 85.2 立石

5.2 90.4 中山香

8.8 99.2 杵築

4.1 103.3 大神

3.9 107.2 日出
1.2 108.4 晹谷

2.9 111.3 豊後豊岡

3.6 114.9 亀川

2.1 117.0 別府大学

3.8 120.8 別府

2.0 122.8 東別府

7.6 130.4 西大分

2.5 132.9 大分

3.3 136.2 牧

1.8 138.0 高城

3.0 141.0 鶴崎

3.3 144.3 大在

3.1 147.4 坂ノ市

4.4 151.8 幸崎

7.2 159.0 佐志生

2.1 161.1 下ノ江

3.6 164.7 熊崎

2.9 167.6 上臼杵

1.6 169.2 臼杵

9.7 178.9 津久見

5.5 184.4 日代

3.8 188.2 浅海井

3.8 192.0 狩生

2.8 194.8 海崎

3.0 197.8 佐伯

2重線区間は複線

5 6 7 8

11105 6 7 8

51.8 中津

9
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日豊本線ダイヤグラム[中津ー佐伯]（2024年3月16日改正）
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駅間ｷﾛ
小倉からの

営業キロ
駅名

4.9 56.7 東中津

3.4 60.1 今津

2.4 62.5 天津

3.0 65.5 豊前善光寺

3.6 69.1 柳ヶ浦

1.9 71.0 豊前長洲

4.8 75.8 宇佐

3.6 79.4 西屋敷

5.8 85.2 立石

5.2 90.4 中山香

8.8 99.2 杵築

4.1 103.3 大神

3.9 107.2 日出
1.2 108.4 晹谷

2.9 111.3 豊後豊岡

3.6 114.9 亀川

2.1 117.0 別府大学

3.8 120.8 別府

2.0 122.8 東別府

7.6 130.4 西大分

2.5 132.9 大分

3.3 136.2 牧

1.8 138.0 高城

3.0 141.0 鶴崎

3.3 144.3 大在

3.1 147.4 坂ノ市

4.4 151.8 幸崎

7.2 159.0 佐志生

2.1 161.1 下ノ江

3.6 164.7 熊崎

2.9 167.6 上臼杵

1.6 169.2 臼杵

9.7 178.9 津久見

5.5 184.4 日代

3.8 188.2 浅海井

3.8 192.0 狩生

2.8 194.8 海崎

3.0 197.8 佐伯

51.8 中津
北九州

(注)別府ー大分の豊肥本線、久大本線の列車は無表記
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駅間ｷﾛ
小倉からの

営業キロ
駅名

4.9 56.7 東中津

3.4 60.1 今津

2.4 62.5 天津

3.0 65.5 豊前善光寺

3.6 69.1 柳ヶ浦

1.9 71.0 豊前長洲

4.8 75.8 宇佐

3.6 79.4 西屋敷

5.8 85.2 立石

5.2 90.4 中山香

8.8 99.2 杵築

4.1 103.3 大神

3.9 107.2 日出
1.2 108.4 晹谷

2.9 111.3 豊後豊岡

3.6 114.9 亀川

2.1 117.0 別府大学

3.8 120.8 別府

2.0 122.8 東別府

7.6 130.4 西大分

2.5 132.9 大分

3.3 136.2 牧

1.8 138.0 高城

3.0 141.0 鶴崎

3.3 144.3 大在

3.1 147.4 坂ノ市

4.4 151.8 幸崎

7.2 159.0 佐志生

2.1 161.1 下ノ江

3.6 164.7 熊崎

2.9 167.6 上臼杵

1.6 169.2 臼杵

9.7 178.9 津久見

5.5 184.4 日代

3.8 188.2 浅海井

3.8 192.0 狩生

2.8 194.8 海崎

3.0 197.8 佐伯

51.8 中津
北九州
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